
3/6/16 Turn-n-Burn Results3/6/16 Turn-n-Burn Results

Open AMOpen AMOpen AM

1 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304 60.00$     1 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304 60.00$     

2 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566 40.00$     2 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566 40.00$     2 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566 40.00$     

3 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.6633 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.663

4 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.254 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25

5 Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 20.315+5 Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 20.315+5 Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 20.315+

Open PMOpen PMOpen PM

1 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304 48.00$     1 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304 48.00$     

2 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566 32.00$     2 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566 32.00$     

3 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.253 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.253 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25

4 Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 20.315+4 Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 20.315+

2500 AM2500 AM

1 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.659 24.00$     1 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.659 24.00$     

2 Alicia Meadors Dualler Lady Blue - DC 17.812 16.00$     2 Alicia Meadors Dualler Lady Blue - DC 17.812 16.00$     2 Alicia Meadors Dualler Lady Blue - DC 17.812 16.00$     

3 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 20.925+3 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 20.925+

4 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 27.099+4 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 27.099+4 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 27.099+

2500 PM2500 PM

1 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 15.475 30.00$     1 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 15.475 30.00$     1 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 15.475 30.00$     

2 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.6592 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.659

3 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 27.717+3 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 27.717+3 Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 27.717+

1000 AM1000 AM

1 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 18.00$     

1000 AM

1 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 18.00$     1 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 18.00$     

2 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 12.00$     2 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 12.00$     

3 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.8053 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.8053 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.805

4 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.5944 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.594

5 Kayde Akins French Biankus Boy - Forest 19.0915 Kayde Akins French Biankus Boy - Forest 19.091

6 Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheeta 23.433+

5 Kayde Akins French Biankus Boy - Forest 19.091

6 Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheeta 23.433+6 Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheeta 23.433+

1000 PM1000 PM1000 PM

1 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 18.00$     1 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 18.00$     

2 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 12.00$     2 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 12.00$     

3 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.805

2 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 12.00$     

3 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.8053 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.805

4 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.5944 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.594

5 Kayde Akins French Biankus Boy - Forest 19.0915 Kayde Akins French Biankus Boy - Forest 19.0915 Kayde Akins French Biankus Boy - Forest 19.091

6 Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheeta 23.433+6 Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheeta 23.433+

200 AM200 AM200 AM

1 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 16.683 20.00$     1 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 16.683 20.00$     

2 Lacie Brant Zorro 16.714 12.00$     2 Lacie Brant Zorro 16.714 12.00$     2 Lacie Brant Zorro 16.714 12.00$     

3 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 17.387 8.00$       3 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 17.387 8.00$       

4 Alicia Meadors MJA Justa Rose - Rosie 17.5134 Alicia Meadors MJA Justa Rose - Rosie 17.5134 Alicia Meadors MJA Justa Rose - Rosie 17.513

5 Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 17.6315 Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 17.631

6 Laney Moore G.E. 19.8956 Laney Moore G.E. 19.895



7 Amanda Blevins Blue Eyed Splash 21.704+7 Amanda Blevins Blue Eyed Splash 21.704+

8 Suzy Searls Zee I Hope For Cash - Fanny 22.25+8 Suzy Searls Zee I Hope For Cash - Fanny 22.25+

200 PM200 PM

1 Alicia Meadors MJA Justa Rose - Rosie 16.294 18.00$     1 Alicia Meadors MJA Justa Rose - Rosie 16.294 18.00$     1 Alicia Meadors MJA Justa Rose - Rosie 16.294 18.00$     

2 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 16.304 11.00$     2 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 16.304 11.00$     

3 Lacie Brant Zorro 16.714 7.00$       3 Lacie Brant Zorro 16.714 7.00$       

4 Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 17.9044 Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 17.9044 Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 17.904

5 Laney Moore G.E. 19.2245 Laney Moore G.E. 19.224

6 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 19.4726 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 19.4726 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 19.472

7 Amanda Blevins Blue Eyed Splash 26.176+7 Amanda Blevins Blue Eyed Splash 26.176+

1D AM1D AM1D AM

1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 111.00$  1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 111.00$  

2 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304 86.00$     2 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304 86.00$     2 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304 86.00$     

3 Lisa Mclean RLM Seventeen - 17 15.453 62.00$     3 Lisa Mclean RLM Seventeen - 17 15.453 62.00$     

4 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.5664 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566

5 Angie Finley Quiet Blue's Music - Tater 15.6315 Angie Finley Quiet Blue's Music - Tater 15.6315 Angie Finley Quiet Blue's Music - Tater 15.631

6 Rory Phelan Docs Red Boon - Boon 15.646 Rory Phelan Docs Red Boon - Boon 15.64

7 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.6527 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.6527 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.652

8 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.6598 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.659

9 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.6639 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.663

2D AM2D AM

1 Deanne Bain Plenty O Pie - Pie 15.772 100.00$  1 Deanne Bain Plenty O Pie - Pie 15.772 100.00$  1 Deanne Bain Plenty O Pie - Pie 15.772 100.00$  

2 Sierra Aylett Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner 15.879 77.00$     2 Sierra Aylett Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner 15.879 77.00$     

3 Shelby Nicks Dr. Pepper Colonel 15.928 56.00$     3 Shelby Nicks Dr. Pepper Colonel 15.928 56.00$     3 Shelby Nicks Dr. Pepper Colonel 15.928 56.00$     

3D AM3D AM

1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 85.00$     1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 85.00$     1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 85.00$     

2 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 66.00$     2 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 66.00$     

3 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 48.00$     3 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 48.00$     

4 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.42

3 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414 48.00$     

4 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.424 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.42

5 Kimberly Olson Diva Biankus 16.4375 Kimberly Olson Diva Biankus 16.437

6 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.5766 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.5766 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.576

7 Laina Mathews-HammackDocs Southern Te 16.7187 Laina Mathews-HammackDocs Southern Te 16.718

4D AM4D AM4D AM

1 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 16.741 74.00$     1 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 16.741 74.00$     

2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.763 57.00$     2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.763 57.00$     2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.763 57.00$     

3 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.805 41.00$     3 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.805 41.00$     

4 Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 16.8084 Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 16.808

5 Rachel Hampton Sooner 17.108

4 Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 16.808

5 Rachel Hampton Sooner 17.1085 Rachel Hampton Sooner 17.108

6 Sarah Moore Mr. RC Wilson - Deuce 17.1976 Sarah Moore Mr. RC Wilson - Deuce 17.197

7 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 17.3877 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 17.3877 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 17.387

8 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 17.5318 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 17.531

9 Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 17.5929 Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 17.5929 Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 17.592

10 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.59410 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.594

Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 920.315Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 920.315



Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 920.925Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 920.925

Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheeta 923.433Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly MS Dolly - Cheeta 923.433

Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 927.099Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 927.099Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 927.099

Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 915.164Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 915.164

Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601

Kimmer Severance Smart Little Mate - Mate 916.086Kimmer Severance Smart Little Mate - Mate 916.086

Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 916.486Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 916.486

Kimmer Severance JS Dry Cash - Mae 916.535Kimmer Severance JS Dry Cash - Mae 916.535Kimmer Severance JS Dry Cash - Mae 916.535

Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad 916.673Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad 916.673

Wendy Eyer Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug 916.752Wendy Eyer Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug 916.752Wendy Eyer Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug 916.752

Katie Poole Rock Solid Biankus - Roxy 917.016Katie Poole Rock Solid Biankus - Roxy 917.016

Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 917.715Stephanie Kaseberg Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner 917.715

Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 919.435Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 919.435Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 919.435

Kaylee Aldrich High Desert Hondu - Hondu 925.507Kaylee Aldrich High Desert Hondu - Hondu 925.507

Therese Mott Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe 999.99Therese Mott Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe 999.99Therese Mott Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe 999.99

Kelli Nicholson Hurrican Money Penny - Money 999.99Kelli Nicholson Hurrican Money Penny - Money 999.99

Suzy Searls Zee I Hope For Cash - Fanny 999.99Suzy Searls Zee I Hope For Cash - Fanny 999.99

Jessica Yarbrough Some Just Fly - Fly 999.99Jessica Yarbrough Some Just Fly - Fly 999.99Jessica Yarbrough Some Just Fly - Fly 999.99

1D PM1D PM1D PM

1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 113.00$  1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 113.00$  

2 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.408 76.00$     2 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.408 76.00$     

3 Lisa Mclean RLM Seventeen - 17 15.4533 Lisa Mclean RLM Seventeen - 17 15.4533 Lisa Mclean RLM Seventeen - 17 15.453

4 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 15.4754 Kate Grace Bidding War - Rowdy 15.475

5 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.5665 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.5665 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566

6 Jessica Yarbrough Some Just Fly - Fly 15.6436 Jessica Yarbrough Some Just Fly - Fly 15.643

7 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.6597 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.659

8 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.663

7 Kayde Akins Macs Scootin Biankus - Hannah 15.659

8 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.6638 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.663

2D PM2D PM2D PM

1 Shelby Nicks Dr. Pepper Colonel 15.928 102.00$  1 Shelby Nicks Dr. Pepper Colonel 15.928 102.00$  

2 Rory Phelan Docs Red Boon - Boon 16.203 68.00$     2 Rory Phelan Docs Red Boon - Boon 16.203 68.00$     2 Rory Phelan Docs Red Boon - Boon 16.203 68.00$     

3D PM3D PM

1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 87.00$     1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 87.00$     1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 87.00$     

2 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 58.00$     2 Jennifer Robinson EZ Hemp - E 16.384 58.00$     

3 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.4143 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414

4 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.42

3 Lisa Mclean RLM Cowboy Cartel 16.414

4 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.424 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.42

5 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 16.4895 Brooke Blevins Bella Eyed Anna - Anna 16.489

6 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 16.6686 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 16.6686 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 16.668

7 Laina Mathews-HammackDocs Southern Te 16.7187 Laina Mathews-HammackDocs Southern Te 16.718

4D PM4D PM4D PM

1 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.752 76.00$     1 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.752 76.00$     

2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.763 50.00$     2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.763 50.00$     2 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy 16.763 50.00$     

3 Therese Mott Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe 16.8013 Therese Mott Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe 16.801

4 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.8054 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.8054 Sue Lockhart Woodruff - Dani 16.805

5 Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 16.8085 Claire Bender Asan Power Independt - Indy 16.808

6 Sarah Moore Mr. RC Wilson - Deuce 16.9366 Sarah Moore Mr. RC Wilson - Deuce 16.936



7 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 16.9487 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 16.948

8 Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 17.0078 Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 17.007

9 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.5949 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.5949 TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz - Ruby 17.594

10 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 19.47210 Meagan Tallman Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie 19.472

Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 920.315Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 920.315Denise Collar Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky 920.315

Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601

Sierra Aylett Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner 915.843Sierra Aylett Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner 915.843

Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad 916.467Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad 916.467Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad 916.467

Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 916.486Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 916.486

Wendy Eyer Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug 916.752Wendy Eyer Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug 916.752Wendy Eyer Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug 916.752

Rachel Hampton Sooner - unregistered 917.174Rachel Hampton Sooner - unregistered 917.174

Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 917.717Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi - Money 917.717

Sidepot AMSidepot AM

1D1D1D

1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 72.00$     1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 72.00$     

2 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.3042 Kimberly Olson Boons Notice - MJ 15.304

3 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.5663 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.5663 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566

4 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.6524 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.652

3D3D3D

1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 48.00$     1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 48.00$     

Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601

Sidepot PMSidepot PM

1D1D1D

1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 60.00$     1 Tonya Rosebrook FX Fames Little Cus - Sam 15.238 60.00$     

2 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.4082 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.408

3 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566

2 Kennedy Buckner Im Skippin Willy - Willy 15.408

3 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.5663 Michelle Kennedy Bonitos Tequila - Patron 15.566

3D3D

1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 40.00$     1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 40.00$     1 Marty Fox FX Ima Dandy Hand 16.25 40.00$     

Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 915.601


